
Middle Learning Contacts
215 Chastain Park Ave NW

Atlanta, GA 30342
(404) 252-8389

James Calleroz White
Head of School 
jcallerozwhite@gallowayschool.org
ext. 103

Sarah Armstrong
ML Principal
sarmstrong@gallowayschool.org
ext. 163

Candace Bell
ML Assistant Principal
cbell@gallowayschool.org
ext. 277

Julie Justus
ML Guidance Counselor
jjustus@gallowayschool.org
ext. 187

Katrine Trantham 
Director of Afterschool 
& Enrichment Programs
ktrantham@gallowayschool.org
ext. 140

Kiesha Brown
Grades K-8 Athletic Director
kbrown@gallowayschool.org
ext. 255

Sue Feig
Coordinator of Learning Support
sfeig@gallowayschool.org
ext. 279

Ginny Little
ML Administrative Assistant
glittle@gallowayschool.org
ext. 141

Wendy Rohm
School Nurse
wrohm@gallowayschool.org
ext. 132


